
Schedule for AB WSA 2
Connor

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

9/9/2017 Saturday 2:00 PM AB USA 3 AB WSA 2 WASH 1

9/16/2017 Saturday 12:30 PM AB WSA 2 AB USA 5 UNION 3

9/17/2017 Sunday 3:30 PM AB USA 7 AB WSA 2 WASH 1

9/19/2017 Tuesday 5:30 PM AB WSA 2 AB WSA 1 WASH 1

9/21/2017 Thursday 5:30 PM AB WSA 3 AB WSA 2 WASH 1

9/26/2017 Tuesday 5:30 PM AB WSA 2 AB WSA 5 WASH 1

10/1/2017 Sunday 12:30 PM AB GSA 1 AB WSA 2 WASH 1

10/8/2017 Sunday 3:30 PM AB USA 2 AB WSA 2 WASH 1

10/14/2017 Saturday 2:00 PM AB WSA 2 AB USA 4 UNION 6

10/21/2017 Saturday 9:00 AM AB WSA 2 AB SCSA 2 ST CLAIR 1


